2023-24 SLS-A SYLVAN LAKE SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HJ Cody Fox Run Zﬁ L i “‘i&(\
Please note: PM route may differ from AM _ N
_ - E— K .\.\
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 5,11
Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time! v
# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up | Drop off
1 Green Space N of Esso on Lakeway Blvd 7:47AM | 3:32PM
(HJ Cody)
2 Firdale Dr & Fulmar Close (HJ Cody) 7:50AM | 3:34PM
3 Pirate Ship Park on Lakeway Blvd (HJ 7:52AM | 3:36PM
Cody)
4 Mailbox on Fern Glade Crescent South 7:56AM | 3:40PM
(HJ Cody)
5 Westwood Crescent (HJ Cody) 8:00AM | 3:43PM
6 Wilkinson Circle Park (HJ Cody only) 8:02AM | 3:45PM
7 Wildrose Drive (HJ Cody only) 8:04AM | 3:46PM
8 HJ Cody 8:08AM | 3:26PM
9 Wildrose Drive (Fox Run only) 8:16AM | 3:21PM
10 | Wilkinson Circle Park (Fox Run only) 8:18AM | 3:19PM
11 Westwood Crescent (Fox Run Only) 8:20AM | 3:17PM
12 | Fox Run School 8:26AM | 3:10PM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

0y
CHINOOK'S
EDGE




